Crossover Flag Football Game Schedule

Game 1
Game Time
12:30pm
1:50pm
3:10pm
4:30pm

Game 2
Game Time
9:30am
10:50am
12:10pm
1:30pm

Game 3
Game Time
6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

Game 4
Game Time
9:30am
10:50am
12:10pm
1:30pm

Game 5
Game Time
9:30am
10:50am
12:10pm
1:30pm

Game 6
Game Time
9:30am
10:50am
12:10pm
1:30pm

Makeup Games

Home Team
Bears
Falcons
Vikings
Nighthawks

Home Team
Stealth
Falcons
Cowboys
Cardinals

Home Team
Nighthawks
Bears

Panthers
Vikings

Picture Day
Home Team
Stealth
Panthers
Bears
Cowboys

Home Team
Nighthawks
Falcons
Vikings
Cardinals

Home Team
Stealth
Panthers
Cowboys
Cardinals

Makeups will be scheduled on Sundays.
End of Season Tournament

'S
'S
'S
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S

'S
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

'S
'S
'S
VS

'S
'S
VS
'S

Visitor Team
Panthers
Cardinals
Cowboys
Stealth

Visitor Team
Nighthawks
Vikings

Bears
Panthers

Visitor Team
Stealth
Falcons

Cowboys
Cardinals

Visitor Team
Nighthawks
Falcons
Vikings
Cardinals

Visitor Team
Stealth
Cowboys
Panthers
Bears

Visitor Team
Nighthawks
Bears

Vikings
Falcons

ﬁ) Sports

Saturday, September 9
Location
Black Field
Black Field
Black Field
Black Field

Saturday, September 16
Location

Black Field

Black Field

Black Field

Black Field

Monday, September 18
Location
Black Field
Black Field

Thursday, September 21
Black Field
Black Field

Saturday, October 7
Location
Black Field
Black Field
Black Field
Black Field

Saturday, October 14
Location
Black Field
Black Field
Black Field
Black Field

Saturday, October 21
Location
Black Field
Black Field
Black Field
Black Field

Saturday, October 28 - Wednesday, November 1



