Crossover Flag Football Game Schedule



mber 9

Game 1				Saturday, Septe	mber 9
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Lo	ocation
12:30pm	Bears	VS	Panthers	Black Field	
1:50pm	Falcons	VS	Cardinals	Black Field	
3:10pm	Vikings	VS	Cowboys	Black Field	
4:30pm	Nighthawks	VS	Stealth	Black Field	
Game 2				Saturday, Septer	nber 16
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	La	ocation
9:30am	Stealth	VS	Nighthawks	Black Field	
10:50am	Falcons	VS	Vikings	Black Field	
12:10pm	Cowboys	VS	Bears	Black Field	
1:30pm	Cardinals	VS	Panthers	Black Field	
Game 3				Monday, Septem	nber 18
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	La	ocation
6:00pm	Nighthawks	VS	Stealth	Black Field	
7:30pm	Bears	VS	Falcons	Black Field	
				Thursday, Septem	1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
6:00pm	Panthers	VS	Cowboys	Black Field	
7:30pm	Vikings	VS	Cardinals	Black Field	
Game 4	Picture Day		Saturday, October 7		tober 7
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Lo	ocation
9:30am	Stealth	VS	Nighthawks	Black Field	
10:50am	Panthers	VS	Falcons	Black Field	
12:10pm	Bears	VS	Vikings	Black Field	
1:30pm	Cowboys	VS	Cardinals	Black Field	
Game 5				Saturday, Octo	ber 14
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Lo	ocation
9:30am	Nighthawks	VS	Stealth	Black Field	
10:50am	Falcons	VS	Cowboys	Black Field	
12:10pm	Vikings	VS	Panthers	Black Field	
1:30pm	Cardinals	VS	Bears	Black Field	
Game 6				Saturday, Octo	ber 21
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Lo	ocation
9:30am	Stealth	VS	Nighthawks	Black Field	
10:50am	Panthers	VS	Bears	Black Field	
12:10pm	Cowboys	VS	Vikings	Black Field	
1:30pm	Cardinals	VS	Falcons	Black Field	
Makeup Games					

Makeups will be scheduled on Sundays.

End of Season Tournament